
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Welsh Pre-Cadet and Cadet Open 2025
PCM+73 26/10/2025

Cardiff

Results

Pos Name

1 Maciej ALEKSANDROVIC Judokai

2 Finley FRENCH Cardiff JA

3 Axel HENDERSON Judo Sensei

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:31

0:07

5:48

Axel Finley
ALEKSANDROVIC HENDERSON FRENCH

Cardiff JA

12M 7M 10M

Judokai Judo Sensei

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

1

0

0

3

1

10

2

101 000s1

100 000

000 100s2

Maciej
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3 Judoka
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